DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

INCHINNAN POWER SUPPORT SERVICES LTD SC398903

INCHINNAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
INCHINNAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
INCISUS LIMITED

INCLUSIQ LTD

INCLUSIQ LTD

IN CONTROL SCOTLAND

IN CONTROL SCOTLAND

IN CONTROL SCOTLAND

INCORPORATED GLASGOW RENFREWSHIRE
SOCIETY.

INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF REGISTERED
NATUROPATHS LIMITED

INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF REGISTERED
NATUROPATHS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CONTRACTING LIMITED
INDEPENDENT CONTRACTING LIMITED

INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES (I L
S) LIMITED
INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES (I L
S) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT MEDICAL FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE STORE LIMITED
INDEPENDENT SURVEYORS SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT SURVEYORS SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEP RESEARCH LTD

IN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

IN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
INDIGEN LIMITED

INDIGEN LIMITED

INDIGO LEISURE (NH) LTD

INDIGO LEISURE (TB) LTD

INDIGO PERTH LIMITED

INDUS TELECOM LTD

INDUS TELECOM LTD

INDUSTRIAL SPRINGS LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL SPRINGS LIMITED
INDYGO FURNITURE LIMITED
INDYGO FURNITURE LIMITED
INFINITYWORLD LTD.
INFINITYWORLD LTD.
INFINITYWORLD LTD.
INFINITYWORLD LTD.
INFLATION-LINKED GP LIMITED
INFOSYS BPO LIMITED

INFOSYS BPO LIMITED

IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED

IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED

IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED

IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED

IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED
INITIAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
INITIAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

SC399433
SC399433
SC209403
SC449922
S5C449922
SC358414
SC358414
SC358414
S5C012552

SC018006

SC018006

SC175160
SC175160
SC184499

SC184499

SC395853

5C242881
5C320201

5C320201

SC416781
SC340497
SC340497
SC377938
SC377938
SC380613
SC380619
SC357443
SC398419
SC398419
S5C040612
S5C040612
SC149730
SC149730
SC423219
S5C423219
S5C423219
SC423219
SC352637
FC024394
FC024394
S5C422465
SC422465
SC422465
SC422465
S5C422465
S5C420349
5C420349

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)

(L1)

(D1)
(D2)

(D2)
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09/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
09/05/2013
14/05/2013

15/05/2013
15/05/2013

11/05/2013
11/05/2013
09/05/2013

09/05/2013
14/05/2013

09/05/2013
13/05/2013

13/05/2013

15/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
14/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
15/05/2013
15/05/2013

INK-TANK AND ASSOCIATES LTD
INK-TANK AND ASSOCIATES LTD

INNOVATE (COWDENBEATH) LIMITED
INNOVATE (COWDENBEATH) LIMITED
INNOVATE (COWDENBEATH) LIMITED
INNOVATE (COWDENBEATH) LIMITED
INNOVATIVEPM LTD

INNOVATIVEPM LTD

INNOVATIVE ROUTES TO LEARNING
LIMITED

INNOVATIVE ROUTES TO LEARNING
LIMITED

INNOVENT PARTNER LIMITED

INSIGHT GRAPHIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

INSIGHT LANGUAGE PROGRAMS LLC

IN-SPECC LIMITED

IN-SPECC LIMITED

INSPIRENTIAL LIMITED

INSPIRENTIAL LIMITED

INSTANT CLAIMS (SCOTLAND) LTD

INSTANT CLAIMS (SCOTLAND) LTD

INSYT LIMITED

INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING LIMITED

INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING LIMITED

INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS
(DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED

INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS
(DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED

INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS
(DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED

INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS
(DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED

INTELLIMAX LIMITED

INTELLIMAX LIMITED

INTERACTIVE DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT
GROUP LIMITED

INTERACTIVE DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT
GROUP LIMITED

INTERACTIVE INFORMATION LIMITED

INTERACTIVE INFORMATION LIMITED

INTERACTIVE SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

INTERCLAD SCOTLAND LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
M.M.M. LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
M.M.M. LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BEVERAGE HOLDINGS
(UK) LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RESOURCING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CLOTHING
(AUSTRALIA) PTY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL UNDERWEAR LIMITED

INTERNET ISA LIMITED

SC319223
SC319223
S5C321616
SC321616
SC321616
S5C321616
SC417065
SC417065
SC267518

S5C267518

5C260628
S5C160024
FC031139
SC248351
SC248351
5C450124
5C450124
SC339388
SC339388
S5C278688
SC185538

SC185538
S5C420077
SC420077
5C420077
SC420077
SC378442
SC378442
SC249446
S5C249446
SC150689
SC150689
SC395181
S5C144527
5C021042
5C021042
5C222095
SC250999
FC028706

SC263795
5C206638

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(E1)
(E1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)

(D2)

(b1)
(D1)
(K1)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(C1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D1)
(D2)

(D2)

(C3)

(K1)

(E1)
(D2)

14/05/2013
14/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013

14/05/2013

09/05/2013
15/05/2013
13/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
15/05/2013
15/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013

10/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
15/05/2013
15/05/2013
15/05/2013
15/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
15/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
15/05/2013

15/05/2013
13/05/2013



