

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

INCHINNAN POWER SUPPORT SERVICES LTD	SC398903	(D2)	09/05/2013	INK-TANK AND ASSOCIATES LTD	SC319223	(D2)	14/05/2013
INCHINNAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD	SC399433	(D2)	14/05/2013	INK-TANK AND ASSOCIATES LTD	SC319223	(D2)	14/05/2013
INCHINNAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD	SC399433	(D2)	14/05/2013	INNOVATE (COWDENBEATH) LIMITED	SC321616	(D2)	13/05/2013
INCISUS LIMITED	SC209403	(D1)	13/05/2013	INNOVATE (COWDENBEATH) LIMITED	SC321616	(E1)	13/05/2013
INCLUSIQ LTD	SC449922	(C1)	14/05/2013	INNOVATE (COWDENBEATH) LIMITED	SC321616	(E1)	13/05/2013
INCLUSIQ LTD	SC449922	(B1)	14/05/2013	INNOVATE (COWDENBEATH) LIMITED	SC321616	(D2)	13/05/2013
IN CONTROL SCOTLAND	SC358414	(D2)	10/05/2013	INNOVATIVEFPM LTD	SC417065	(D2)	14/05/2013
IN CONTROL SCOTLAND	SC358414	(D2)	10/05/2013	INNOVATIVEFPM LTD	SC417065	(D2)	14/05/2013
IN CONTROL SCOTLAND	SC358414	(C2)	09/05/2013	INNOVATIVE ROUTES TO LEARNING LIMITED	SC267518	(D2)	14/05/2013
INCORPORATED GLASGOW RENFREWSHIRE SOCIETY.	SC012552	(C2)	14/05/2013	INNOVATIVE ROUTES TO LEARNING LIMITED	SC267518	(D2)	14/05/2013
INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF REGISTERED NATUROPATHS LIMITED	SC018006	(D2)	15/05/2013	INNOVENT PARTNER LIMITED	SC260628	(D1)	09/05/2013
INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF REGISTERED NATUROPATHS LIMITED	SC018006	(D2)	15/05/2013	INSIGHT GRAPHIC SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC160024	(D1)	15/05/2013
INDEPENDENT CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC175160	(D2)	11/05/2013	INSIGHT LANGUAGE PROGRAMS LLC	FC031139	(K1)	13/05/2013
INDEPENDENT CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC175160	(D2)	11/05/2013	IN-SPECC LIMITED	SC248351	(D2)	09/05/2013
INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES (I L S) LIMITED	SC184499	(D2)	09/05/2013	IN-SPECC LIMITED	SC248351	(D2)	09/05/2013
INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES (I L S) LIMITED	SC184499	(D2)	09/05/2013	INSPIRENTIAL LIMITED	SC450124	(B1)	15/05/2013
INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES (I L S) LIMITED	SC184499	(D2)	09/05/2013	INSPIRENTIAL LIMITED	SC450124	(C1)	15/05/2013
INDEPENDENT MEDICAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC395853	(L1)	14/05/2013	INSTANT CLAIMS (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC339388	(C3)	13/05/2013
INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE STORE LIMITED	SC242881	(D1)	09/05/2013	INSTANT CLAIMS (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC339388	(C3)	13/05/2013
INDEPENDENT SURVEYORS SERVICES LIMITED	SC320201	(D2)	13/05/2013	INSYT LIMITED	SC278688	(D1)	10/05/2013
INDEPENDENT SURVEYORS SERVICES LIMITED	SC320201	(D2)	13/05/2013	INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC185538	(D2)	10/05/2013
INDEP RESEARCH LTD	SC416781	(C2)	15/05/2013	INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC185538	(D2)	10/05/2013
IN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC340497	(D2)	14/05/2013	INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS (DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED	SC420077	(C3)	14/05/2013
IN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC340497	(D2)	14/05/2013	INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS (DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED	SC420077	(C3)	14/05/2013
INDIGEN LIMITED	SC377938	(D2)	09/05/2013	INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS (DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED	SC420077	(D2)	15/05/2013
INDIGEN LIMITED	SC377938	(D2)	09/05/2013	INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS (DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED	SC420077	(D2)	15/05/2013
INDIGO LEISURE (NH) LTD	SC380613	(D1)	09/05/2013	INTELLIGENT LAND INVESTMENTS (DYKEHEAD GRIDCO) LIMITED	SC420077	(D2)	15/05/2013
INDIGO LEISURE (TB) LTD	SC380619	(D1)	09/05/2013	INTELLIMAX LIMITED	SC378442	(D2)	15/05/2013
INDIGO PERTH LIMITED	SC357443	(D1)	14/05/2013	INTELLIMAX LIMITED	SC378442	(D2)	15/05/2013
INDUS TELECOM LTD	SC398419	(D2)	09/05/2013	INTERACTIVE DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED	SC249446	(D2)	14/05/2013
INDUS TELECOM LTD	SC398419	(D2)	09/05/2013	INTERACTIVE DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED	SC249446	(D2)	14/05/2013
INDUSTRIAL SPRINGS LIMITED	SC040612	(D2)	14/05/2013	INTERACTIVE DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED	SC249446	(D2)	14/05/2013
INDUSTRIAL SPRINGS LIMITED	SC040612	(D2)	14/05/2013	INTERACTIVE INFORMATION LIMITED	SC150689	(D2)	14/05/2013
INDYGO FURNITURE LIMITED	SC149730	(D2)	10/05/2013	INTERACTIVE INFORMATION LIMITED	SC150689	(D2)	14/05/2013
INDYGO FURNITURE LIMITED	SC149730	(D2)	10/05/2013	INTERACTIVE SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD	SC395181	(C3)	09/05/2013
INFINITYWORLD LTD.	SC423219	(C3)	10/05/2013	INTERCLAD SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC144527	(D1)	15/05/2013
INFINITYWORLD LTD.	SC423219	(D2)	10/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF M.M.M. LIMITED	SC021042	(D2)	14/05/2013
INFINITYWORLD LTD.	SC423219	(D2)	10/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF M.M.M. LIMITED	SC021042	(D2)	14/05/2013
INFINITYWORLD LTD.	SC423219	(C3)	10/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF M.M.M. LIMITED	SC021042	(D2)	14/05/2013
INFLATION-LINKED GP LIMITED	SC352637	(D1)	14/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF M.M.M. LIMITED	SC021042	(D2)	14/05/2013
INFOSYS BPO LIMITED	FC024394	(K1)	10/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL BEVERAGE HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED	SC222095	(C2)	10/05/2013
INFOSYS BPO LIMITED	FC024394	(K1)	10/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL BEVERAGE HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED	SC222095	(C2)	10/05/2013
IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED	SC422465	(C3)	09/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL RESOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC250999	(E1)	10/05/2013
IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED	SC422465	(D2)	09/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL RESOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC250999	(E1)	10/05/2013
IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED	SC422465	(D2)	09/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL RESOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC250999	(E1)	10/05/2013
IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED	SC422465	(C3)	09/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CLOTHING (AUSTRALIA) PTY LIMITED	FC028706	(K1)	15/05/2013
IN HOME DISPLAYS LIMITED	SC422465	(C3)	09/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CLOTHING (AUSTRALIA) PTY LIMITED	FC028706	(K1)	15/05/2013
INITIAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	SC420349	(D2)	15/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL UNDERWEAR LIMITED	SC263795	(E1)	15/05/2013
INITIAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	SC420349	(D2)	15/05/2013	INTERNATIONAL UNDERWEAR LIMITED	SC263795	(E1)	15/05/2013
INITIAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	SC420349	(D2)	15/05/2013	INTERNET ISA LIMITED	SC206638	(D2)	13/05/2013
INITIAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	SC420349	(D2)	15/05/2013	INTERNET ISA LIMITED	SC206638	(D2)	13/05/2013